Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05663.R1 7/24 Page 1
05
66
3
PSM1KxxCC SERIES
High Power TVS Component
ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY

@ IT
mA
MAXIMUM
CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
(Note 1)
VC @ VPP = 2kv
volts
MAXIMUM
REVERSE
LEAKAGE
CURRENT
@VR
IR
µAMIN MAX
PSM1K30CC 1K30C 30.0 32.0 37.0 1 65.0 1
PSM1K33CC 1K33C 33.0 36.0 41.0 1 70.0 1
PSM1K36CC 1K36C 36.0 40.0 44.5 1 72.0 1
PSM1K43CC 1K43C 43.0 47.5 53.0 1 80.0 1
PSM1K58CC 1K58C 58.0 60.0 72.0 1 100.0 1
PSM1K64CC 1K64C 64.0 71.0 79.0 1 135.0 1
PSM1K76CC 1K76C 76.0 85.0 95.0 1 140.0 1
Note 1: Surge waveform at 1.2/50µs - 8/20µs @2Ohm.
TEST
WAVEFORM
PARAMETERS